MuslimParents.SG

Quran Lessons

Fee Schedule

Free Classes

Al-Fatihah++

Item	Mode / Fees Per Pax		
	Online	Face-to- Face @ Lorong Ah Soo	Face-to- Face @ Student's Venue (Home, Office etc)
10min Review of Recitations of Prayer (Surah Al-Fatihah and Tashahud)	Free	Not Available	Not Available

Trial Lessons

One-Time Trial Lesson

Item	Mc	Mode / Fees Per Pax		
	Online	Face-to-	Face-to-	
		Face @	Face @	
		Lorong Ah	Student's	
		Soo	Venue	
			(Home,	
			Office etc)	
30min	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$30.00	

<u>Packages</u>

"Brief"

(Hybrid Online sessions with 1 Required Face-to-Face session)

Item	Mode / Fees Per Pax
30min x <u>3</u> Online sessions +	\$75.00
30min x 1 Face-to-Face Session	
30min x 7 Online sessions +	\$145.00
30min x 1 Face-to-Face Session	T

"Classic" or "Exclusive" Face-to-Face Sessions

Item	Mode / Fees Per Pax	
	"Classic" Face-to- Face @ Lorong Ah Soo	"Exclusive" Face-to- Face @ Student's Venue (Home, Office etc)
60min x 4 Sessions	\$170.00	\$270.00
60min x 8 Sessions	\$330.00	\$530.00

Contact us to discuss a customized package

if none of the packages are suitable for you.

Ala Carte Lessons

Single ad-hoc session

Item	Mo	Mode / Fees Per Pax		
	Online	Face-to- Face @ Lorong Ah Soo	Face-to- Face @ Student's Venue (Home, Office etc)	
30min	\$20.00	Not Available	Not Available	
60min	Not Available	\$45.00	\$70.00	

1. Select your lesson type and request a timeslot using the 'Request Lesson Timeslot'

2. After requesting lesson, await confirmation of lesson availability via WhatsApp within 2 working days. To confirm booking of slot, simply provide the screenshot of payment with your name in the reference and update via WhatsApp. Please send payments via PayNow to Mobile: 88315422 (Sufian Hanafi) *Payment not applicable for Al-Fatihah++

3. For subsequent lessons, simply request timeslots again as above. *No payments required if package payment has been made

Updated July 2023